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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: PROSACYR) FECHA: 12/06/2021  CODIGO: 777021612

1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 12,7 M M 3 15 40 40
2 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 4,6 M M 2 5 39 39
3 DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO LEON-PROSACYR 5,1 M M 2 6 36 36

DECIMAVILLA BRASA, JEUS M‡ LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2 13 36 36
5 RUIZ GARCIA, RAUL LEON-PROSACYR 7,0 M M 2 8 35 35

ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR 8,8 M M 2 10 35 35
ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO GOLF 8,4 M M 2 10 35 35
VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO EL CUETO 11,7 M M 3 14 35 35
DE LA BALLINA DOMINGUEZ, AL LEON-PROSACYR 13,2 M M 3 15 35 35

10 GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL HIERRO 3 REINO 10,4 M M 2 12 34 34
TERRON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 11,8 M M 3 14 34 34

12 GARCIA JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,1 M M 3 14 33 33
13 CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 11,3 M M 2 13 32 32
14 PARRADO SALAGRE, AGUSTIN LEON-PROSACYR 11,8 M M 3 14 30 30
15 REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO GOLF 2,2 M M 1 3 29 29

ELOSUA GONZALEZ, TOMAS LEON-PROSACYR 12,3 M M 3 14 29 29
17 ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 11,6 M M 3 14 28 28

GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ FERNANDEZ, LEON-PROSACYR 13,0 M M 3 15 28 28
LOPEZ COLINO, DIEGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,5 M M 3 15 28 28

20 MAYO SILVA, FRANCISCO BIERZO 11,5 M M 3 13 26 26
21 VAQUERO MONTAÑA, ANTOLINO LEON-PROSACYR 11,2 M M 2 13 24 24
22 DE LA BALLINA PERUYERA, JOS LEON-PROSACYR 6,2 M M 2 7 23 23
23 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN LEON-PROSACYR 7,5 M M 2 9 19 19
24 WALENTYNOWICZ , HUBERT HERRERIA CLUB 2,5 M M 1 3 N.P

FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR LEON-PROSACYR 8,8 M M 2 10 N.P
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO LEON-PROSACYR 20,5 M M 4 24 45 45
2 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RAMIRO LEON-PROSACYR 17,3 M M 3 20 40 40
3 ALBA ALTIMIRAS, FRANCISCO FED. DE MADRID 17,8 M M 3 21 39 39

LORENTE GONZALEZ, FCO. JAVI FED.P.ASTURIAS 19,1 M M 4 22 39 39
5 HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO HIERRO 3 REINO 13,6 M M 3 16 38 38
6 SARMIENTO ALONSO, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 17,9 M M 3 21 37 37

ARMELA DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVI LEON-PROSACYR 21,5 M M 4 25 37 37
8 GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR 15,3 M M 3 18 36 36
9 ALVAREZ DE LA FUENTE, ELIAS GOLF 14,8 M M 3 17 35 35

CUESTA MARTINEZ, MARCELIANO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 20 35 35
GETINO DE LA MANO, ERNESTO LEON-PROSACYR 16,8 M M 3 20 35 35

12 RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 14,3 M M 3 17 34 34
ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 3 21 34 34
REJAS LOPEZ, JULIAN LEON-PROSACYR 19,6 M M 4 23 34 34

15 CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 17,1 M M 3 20 33 33
BAYON ALVAREZ, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR 19,8 M M 4 23 33 33

17 MARTINEZ SOTO, JORGE LEON-PROSACYR 18,1 M M 3 21 32 32
GETINO DE LA MANO, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 18,6 M M 4 22 32 32
CAVERO GARCIA, ANDRES LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 32 32

20 SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 16,4 M M 3 19 31 31
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU LEON-PROSACYR 18,1 M M 3 21 31 31
LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR LEON-PROSACYR 25,1 M M 4 29 31 31
GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M M 5 31 31 31
GONZALEZ DE LA PUENTE, JESU HIERRO 3 REINO 26,5 M M 5 31 31 31

25 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS MIGUE LEON-PROSACYR 15,6 M M 3 18 30 30
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO LEON-PROSACYR 16,5 M M 3 19 30 30
AJENJO SEBASTIAN, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 16,6 M M 3 19 30 30
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M M 3 21 30 30
GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIE LA CORUÑA 20,2 M M 4 23 30 30
DIAZ PRIEGUE, EDUARDO GOLF 19,5 M M 4 23 30 30
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 20,3 M M 4 24 30 30
MAIRA CALVO, JOSE ANTONIO GOLF 21,1 M M 4 24 30 30
ALVAREZ VIÑUELA, JORGE GOLF 24,5 M M 4 28 30 30

34 VEGA CORRALES, JAVIER GOLF 17,4 M M 3 20 29 29
QUIÑONES MARTINEZ, LUIS MAN HIERRO 3 REINO 17,7 M M 3 21 29 29

36 FUENTES CADENAS, JOSE ANTON LEON-PROSACYR 16,5 M M 3 19 28 28
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 26 28 28
VALDUEZA CASTRO, ELIAS FED. CASTILLA Y 24,2 M M 4 28 28 28

39 GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN HIERRO 3 REINO 13,8 M M 3 16 27 27
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON HIERRO 3 REINO 16,9 M M 3 20 27 27
MIRONES DIEZ, SANTOS MIGUEL ABRA DEL PAS CA 22,8 M M 4 26 27 27
VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICA GOLF 26,7 M M 5 31 27 27
CARREÑO GARCIA, LUIS CENTRO FEDERACI 26,5 M M 5 31 27 27
MAYORAL GOMEZ, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 26,9 M M 5 31 27 27

45 MARTINEZ FELIZ, ALBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M M 3 21 26 26
PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 17,9 M M 3 21 26 26
PORTO SUAREZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M M 4 24 26 26
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 26 26 26
MORENO SERRADILLA, ANGEL BARGANIZA CLUB 24,0 M M 4 28 26 26
RAJOY FEIJOO, AGUSTIN EL CUETO 25,4 M M 4 29 26 26

51 VEGA GUTIERREZ, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR 16,6 M M 3 19 25 25
GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 25 25

53 MORO CORTE, PABLO GOLF 18,5 M M 4 21 24 24
POZO QUIÑONES, JESUS DEL HIERRO 3 REINO 22,8 M M 4 26 24 24
LOPEZ-ARENAS GONZALEZ, JESU LEON-PROSACYR 27,7 M M 5 32 24 24

56 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUSTAV HIERRO 3 REINO 25,9 M M 4 30 23 23
57 MARTINEZ PRADO, OLIVER HIERRO 3 REINO 20,1 M M 4 23 22 22
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FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADERIT LEON-PROSACYR 24,5 M M 4 28 22 22
59 HUERTA RIVERA, JUAN CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 3 21 21 21
60 NIETO ARIAS, OMAR LEON-PROSACYR 35,5 M M 5 31 20 20
61 GOZALO REQUES, FELICIANO FAISANERA SEGOV 22,2 M M 4 26 18 18

MARTIN CABALLERO, ALVARO EL CUETO 26,5 M M 5 31 18 18
63 RODRIGUEZ CELADA, OSCAR JAV HIERRO 3 REINO 36,0 M M 5 31 15 15
64 IBAÑEZ ABAIGAR, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 19,3 M M 4 22 14 14
65 DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO CARL LA DEHESA 28,7 M M 5 31 13 13
66 BLANDIN , MATHIAS CENTRO FEDERACI 36,0 M M 5 31 9 9
67 MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL JESU LEON-PROSACYR 14,5 M M 3 17 N.P

CEPEDANO VALDEON, LUIS JAVI LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 N.P
AMO SERRANO, JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 N.P
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POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 4,6 M M 2 5 34 34
2 DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO LEON-PROSACYR 5,1 M M 2 6 30 30
3 RUIZ GARCIA, RAUL LEON-PROSACYR 7,0 M M 2 8 27 27
4 REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 12,7 M M 3 15 26 26

REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO GOLF 2,2 M M 1 3 26 26
6 ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR 8,8 M M 2 10 25 25

ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO GOLF 8,4 M M 2 10 25 25
8 DE LA BALLINA DOMINGUEZ, AL LEON-PROSACYR 13,2 M M 3 15 23 23

DECIMAVILLA BRASA, JEUS M‡ LEON-PROSACYR 11,4 M M 2 13 23 23
10 CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO LEON-PROSACYR 20,5 M M 4 24 22 22

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RAMIRO LEON-PROSACYR 17,3 M M 3 20 22 22
HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO HIERRO 3 REINO 13,6 M M 3 16 22 22
TERRON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 11,8 M M 3 14 22 22
VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO EL CUETO 11,7 M M 3 14 22 22
GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL HIERRO 3 REINO 10,4 M M 2 12 22 22

16 GARCIA JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,1 M M 3 14 21 21
CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 11,3 M M 2 13 21 21

18 LORENTE GONZALEZ, FCO. JAVI FED.P.ASTURIAS 19,1 M M 4 22 20 20
ALBA ALTIMIRAS, FRANCISCO FED. DE MADRID 17,8 M M 3 21 20 20
ALVAREZ DE LA FUENTE, ELIAS GOLF 14,8 M M 3 17 20 20

21 PARRADO SALAGRE, AGUSTIN LEON-PROSACYR 11,8 M M 3 14 19 19
22 SARMIENTO ALONSO, SANTIAGO LEON-PROSACYR 17,9 M M 3 21 18 18

GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR 15,3 M M 3 18 18 18
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO LEON-PROSACYR 14,3 M M 3 17 18 18

25 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA HIERRO 3 REINO 15,3 M F 3 21 17 17
CUESTA MARTINEZ, MARCELIANO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 20 17 17
ELOSUA GONZALEZ, TOMAS LEON-PROSACYR 12,3 M M 3 14 17 17

28 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 3 21 16 16
GETINO DE LA MANO, ERNESTO LEON-PROSACYR 16,8 M M 3 20 16 16
GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS MIGUE LEON-PROSACYR 15,6 M M 3 18 16 16
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ FERNANDEZ, LEON-PROSACYR 13,0 M M 3 15 16 16
LOPEZ COLINO, DIEGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,5 M M 3 15 16 16
MAYO SILVA, FRANCISCO BIERZO 11,5 M M 3 13 16 16
DE LA BALLINA PERUYERA, JOS LEON-PROSACYR 6,2 M M 2 7 16 16

35 MARTINEZ SOTO, JORGE LEON-PROSACYR 18,1 M M 3 21 15 15
36 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ LEON-PROSACYR 19,5 M F 4 26 14 14

REJAS LOPEZ, JULIAN LEON-PROSACYR 19,6 M M 4 23 14 14
BAYON ALVAREZ, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR 19,8 M M 4 23 14 14
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU LEON-PROSACYR 18,1 M M 3 21 14 14
CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 17,1 M M 3 20 14 14
ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 11,6 M M 3 14 14 14
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN LEON-PROSACYR 7,5 M M 2 9 14 14

43 GARCIA LLAMAZARES, BEGOÑA HIERRO 3 REINO 21,9 M F 4 29 13 13
LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS, ANA M LEON-PROSACYR 18,8 M F 4 25 13 13
ARMELA DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVI LEON-PROSACYR 21,5 M M 4 25 13 13
FERNANDEZ IBAN, JUSTINA LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M F 3 24 13 13
DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY LEON-PROSACYR 14,2 M F 3 20 13 13
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO LEON-PROSACYR 16,5 M M 3 19 13 13
SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 16,4 M M 3 19 13 13
FUENTES CADENAS, JOSE ANTON LEON-PROSACYR 16,5 M M 3 19 13 13
GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN HIERRO 3 REINO 13,8 M M 3 16 13 13

52 PADIERNA ARTEAGABEITIA, INE LEON-PROSACYR 27,6 M F 5 36 12 12
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 20,3 M M 4 24 12 12
DIAZ PRIEGUE, EDUARDO GOLF 19,5 M M 4 23 12 12
QUIÑONES MARTINEZ, LUIS MAN HIERRO 3 REINO 17,7 M M 3 21 12 12
AJENJO SEBASTIAN, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 16,6 M M 3 19 12 12
VAQUERO MONTAÑA, ANTOLINO LEON-PROSACYR 11,2 M M 2 13 12 12
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58 MARBAN GONZALEZ, JULIA Mª LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M F 5 35 11 11
GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M M 5 31 11 11
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M F 4 27 11 11
MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELE LEON-PROSACYR 17,7 M F 3 24 11 11
GETINO DE LA MANO, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 18,6 M M 4 22 11 11
MARTINEZ FELIZ, ALBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M M 3 21 11 11
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M M 3 21 11 11

65 ALVAREZ VIÑUELA, JORGE GOLF 24,5 M M 4 28 10 10
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 26 10 10
DEBALLON , VALERIE LA DEHESA 19,0 M F 4 26 10 10
MAIRA CALVO, JOSE ANTONIO GOLF 21,1 M M 4 24 10 10
GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIE LA CORUÑA 20,2 M M 4 23 10 10
PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 17,9 M M 3 21 10 10
VEGA CORRALES, JAVIER GOLF 17,4 M M 3 20 10 10
VEGA GUTIERREZ, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR 16,6 M M 3 19 10 10
CUETO SANCHEZ, FELI LEON-PROSACYR 11,1 M F 2 16 10 10

74 MARTINEZ SOTO, ANGELICA LEON-PROSACYR 42,0 M F 6 46 9 9
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESU LEON-PROSACYR 26,1 M F 4 34 9 9
LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR LEON-PROSACYR 25,1 M M 4 29 9 9
MORENO SERRADILLA, ANGEL BARGANIZA CLUB 24,0 M M 4 28 9 9
VIEJO HERNANDO, MARIA JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 15,5 M F 3 21 9 9
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON HIERRO 3 REINO 16,9 M M 3 20 9 9

80 GONZALEZ DE LA PUENTE, JESU HIERRO 3 REINO 26,5 M M 5 31 8 8
VALDUEZA CASTRO, ELIAS FED. CASTILLA Y 24,2 M M 4 28 8 8
PORTO SUAREZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M M 4 24 8 8
MARTINEZ PRADO, OLIVER HIERRO 3 REINO 20,1 M M 4 23 8 8
MORO CORTE, PABLO GOLF 18,5 M M 4 21 8 8

85 VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICA GOLF 26,7 M M 5 31 7 7
86 MAYORAL GOMEZ, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR 26,9 M M 5 31 6 6

CAVERO GARCIA, ANDRES LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 6 6
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 19,9 M F 4 27 6 6
POZO QUIÑONES, JESUS DEL HIERRO 3 REINO 22,8 M M 4 26 6 6
MIRONES DIEZ, SANTOS MIGUEL ABRA DEL PAS CA 22,8 M M 4 26 6 6
HUERTA RIVERA, JUAN CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 18,4 M M 3 21 6 6

92 DE CASTRO PONGA, MARTA LEON-PROSACYR 28,9 M F 5 37 5 5
CARREÑO GARCIA, LUIS CENTRO FEDERACI 26,5 M M 5 31 5 5
MARTIN CABALLERO, ALVARO EL CUETO 26,5 M M 5 31 5 5
POZO MUÑIZ, ROSANA LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M F 4 30 5 5
RAJOY FEIJOO, AGUSTIN EL CUETO 25,4 M M 4 29 5 5
IBAÑEZ ABAIGAR, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR 19,3 M M 4 22 5 5

98 BARRIO TASCON, AURORA HIERRO 3 REINO 33,4 M F 5 43 4 4
ALIJA CASTRILLO, MARISA LEON-PROSACYR 28,8 M F 5 37 4 4
LOPEZ-ARENAS GONZALEZ, JESU LEON-PROSACYR 27,7 M M 5 32 4 4
NIETO ARIAS, OMAR LEON-PROSACYR 35,5 M M 5 31 4 4
ALVAREZ PEREZ, MARGARITA LEON-PROSACYR 20,8 M F 4 28 4 4
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADERIT LEON-PROSACYR 24,5 M M 4 28 4 4
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M M 4 26 4 4
GOZALO REQUES, FELICIANO FAISANERA SEGOV 22,2 M M 4 26 4 4

106 PASTRANA LEDESMA, MARIA PAZ LEON-PROSACYR 33,9 M F 5 43 3 3
MURO JIMENEZ, MARIA ANGELES LEON-PROSACYR 19,9 M F 4 27 3 3

108 ARTEAGABEITIA AGUADO, SILVI LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M F 5 46 2 2
CHAVEZ FERRER, VANESSA ANDR LEON-PROSACYR 32,9 M F 5 42 2 2
RODRIGUEZ CELADA, OSCAR JAV HIERRO 3 REINO 36,0 M M 5 31 2 2
GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 2 2
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUSTAV HIERRO 3 REINO 25,9 M M 4 30 2 2

113 SOTO BARRAGAN, MªJESUS LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M F 5 35 1 1
DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO CARL LA DEHESA 28,7 M M 5 31 1 1
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BLANDIN , MATHIAS CENTRO FEDERACI 36,0 M M 5 31 1 1
116 COLINO PUENTE, Mª GEMA LEON-PROSACYR 34,6 M F 5 44 0 0

MARTIN IBAµEZ, MARIA CONCEP EL CUETO 31,7 M F 5 41 N.P
CEPEDANO VALDEON, LUIS JAVI LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 N.P
AMO SERRANO, JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M M 5 31 N.P
ARIAS GONZALEZ, ANA LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M F 3 20 N.P
MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL JESU LEON-PROSACYR 14,5 M M 3 17 N.P
FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR LEON-PROSACYR 8,8 M M 2 10 N.P
WALENTYNOWICZ , HUBERT HERRERIA CLUB 2,5 M M 1 3 N.P
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1 MARTINEZ SOTO, ANGELICA LEON-PROSACYR 42,0 M F 6 46 47 47
2 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESU LEON-PROSACYR 26,1 M F 4 34 40 40
3 PADIERNA ARTEAGABEITIA, INE LEON-PROSACYR 27,6 M F 5 36 39 39
4 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ LEON-PROSACYR 19,5 M F 4 26 38 38
5 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA HIERRO 3 REINO 15,3 M F 3 21 37 37

MARBAN GONZALEZ, JULIA Mª LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M F 5 35 37 37
7 GARCIA LLAMAZARES, BEGOÑA HIERRO 3 REINO 21,9 M F 4 29 35 35
8 LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS, ANA M LEON-PROSACYR 18,8 M F 4 25 34 34

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA LEON-PROSACYR 20,4 M F 4 27 34 34
10 DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY LEON-PROSACYR 14,2 M F 3 20 32 32

DE CASTRO PONGA, MARTA LEON-PROSACYR 28,9 M F 5 37 32 32
PASTRANA LEDESMA, MARIA PAZ LEON-PROSACYR 33,9 M F 5 43 32 32

13 MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELE LEON-PROSACYR 17,7 M F 3 24 30 30
FERNANDEZ IBAN, JUSTINA LEON-PROSACYR 18,0 M F 3 24 30 30

15 DEBALLON , VALERIE LA DEHESA 19,0 M F 4 26 29 29
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGE LEON-PROSACYR 19,9 M F 4 27 29 29
POZO MUÑIZ, ROSANA LEON-PROSACYR 22,5 M F 4 30 29 29

18 ALVAREZ PEREZ, MARGARITA LEON-PROSACYR 20,8 M F 4 28 28 28
ALIJA CASTRILLO, MARISA LEON-PROSACYR 28,8 M F 5 37 28 28

20 SOTO BARRAGAN, MªJESUS LEON-PROSACYR 26,5 M F 5 35 25 25
BARRIO TASCON, AURORA HIERRO 3 REINO 33,4 M F 5 43 25 25
ARTEAGABEITIA AGUADO, SILVI LEON-PROSACYR 36,0 M F 5 46 25 25

23 CUETO SANCHEZ, FELI LEON-PROSACYR 11,1 M F 2 16 24 24
24 VIEJO HERNANDO, MARIA JESUS LEON-PROSACYR 15,5 M F 3 21 23 23
25 CHAVEZ FERRER, VANESSA ANDR LEON-PROSACYR 32,9 M F 5 42 22 22

COLINO PUENTE, Mª GEMA LEON-PROSACYR 34,6 M F 5 44 22 22
27 MURO JIMENEZ, MARIA ANGELES LEON-PROSACYR 19,9 M F 4 27 15 15
28 ARIAS GONZALEZ, ANA LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M F 3 20 N.P

MARTIN IBAµEZ, MARIA CONCEP EL CUETO 31,7 M F 5 41 N.P


	c3.pdf (p.1)
	c4.pdf (p.2-3)
	c1.pdf (p.4-6)
	c2.pdf (p.7)

